Department of Pathology
PG Actwuty -September 2024
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No Time Actlvnty Topic 3, Presented By Guide
1 02/09/221 - Mon llam-12pm Microteaching FGS ! Dr. Pratik, Dr. ﬁemangl Dr. TeJasw Dr. Preya Dr. Harsha Dangare |
2 04/09/24 - Wed 11am-12pm Journal Club - Dr.Sarangi Dr. C.R. Godbole
3 | 05/09/24- Thurs | 15_315pm Grossing Ca Penis Dr. Suraj, Dr. Sarangi, Dr. Pratik, Dr. Hemangi Or. Gauri Metkar ‘
| a 06/09/24 - Fri 11 am -12pm Slide Seminar MAPCON 2024 | Dr. Suraj, Dr. Sarangi, Dr. Pratik Dr. Hemangi Dr. Smita Bhide
\ i ]
| 5 | 09/09/24- Mon 11am -12pm Microteaching CNS & Endocrine Dr. Pratik, Dr. Hemangi Dr. Tejasvi. Dr. Preya Dr. Mangala Nagare
I N . .
| 6 11/09/24 - Wed 11am-12pm Subject Seminar Laboratory evaluz-ftlon of Dr. Hemangi Br. Jamce Jaison
1 Pancytopenia
|7 | 12/09/24- Thurs | 2.15-3.15 pm Grossing Ca Cervix Dr. Suraj, Dr. Sarangj, Dr. Pratik, Dr. Hemangi Dr. Gauri Metkar
8 | 13/09/24- Fri 11am -12pm Slide Seminar MAPCON 2024 Dr. Suraj, Dr. Sarangj, Dr. Pratik, Dr. Hemangi Dr.SR-Joshi |
9 | 16/09/24 - Mon 11lam -12pm Microteaching Bone & Soft tissues Dr. Suraj, Dr. Sarangi, Dr. Pratik, Dr. Hemangi Dr. Mangala Nagare |
10 | 18/09/24 - Wed 11am-12pm Journal Club Dr. Preya Dr. Swapnil More
11 | 19/09/24- Thurs | 2.15-3.15pm Grossing MRM Dr. Suraj Dr.Sarangi, Dr. Pratik Dr. Hemangi Dr. Rajendra Zope
12 | 20/09/24 - Fri 11am -12pm Slide Seminar ematology Slides Dr. Suraj, Dr. Sarangi, Dr. Pratik, Dr. Hemangi, Dr. Smita Bhide
Dr. Tejasvi. Dr. Preya
13 | 23/09/24- Mon 11 am-12 pm Microteaching Cell Injury | Dr. Pratik, Dr. Hemangi, Dr. Tejasvi. Dr. Preya Dr. Prachi Kate
14 | 25/09/24 - Wed 11am-12pm | Subject Seminar Renal Cystic Diseases Dr. Pratik Dr. Rajendra Zope
15 | 26/09/24- Thurs 11 am -12pm Inter dep_ar_tmental Interesting Cases Discussion Dr. Janice Jaison
Activity (OBGY)
27/09/24 - Fri 11am -12pm PG Lecture Approach to Interpretation Dr. Smita Bhide
of Gl endoscopic biopsy
17 30/09/24 Mon 11am-12pm Journal Club - Dr. Tejasvi

) Dr. Harsha Dangare
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